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John Milburn 215 15 14 15 15 15 12 86 1st POTY (with 4 x 15)

John Bishop 191 15 15 13 15 13 13 84 2nd

Colin Dewsbury 197 14 14 13 13 14 15 83 3rd

Jane Wiltshire 199 13 15 14 14 12 13 81

Mary Maynard 125 13 13 12 13 14 14 79

David Chedgy 1 13 12 12 14 14 13 78

Bill Aven 37 15 14 11 11 12 12 75

Andrew Leach 228 11 14 15 11 12 12 75

Jon Durrant 23 15 11 12 11 12 12 73

David Weeks 182 9 13 12 10 14 13 71

Barry Hill 172 10 11 11 9 14 15 70

Lisa Rendall 208 13 11 13 13 0 13 63

Russell Willsmer 210 13 11 13 11 12 0 60

Alan Denison 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D

Ash Milburn 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D

Roger Hyman 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D

Loveday Powell 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D
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John Milburn 215 15 15 15 45 1st

John Bishop 191 15 13 13 41 2nd* With a 15

Colin Dewsbury 197 14 13 14 41 3rd

Jon Durrant 23 15 12 12 39

Jane Wiltshire 199 13 14 12 39

David Chedgy 1 13 12 14 39

Mary Maynard 125 13 12 14 39

Bill Aven 37 15 11 12 38

Russell Willsmer 210 13 13 12 38

Andrew Leach 228 11 15 12 38

Barry Hill 172 10 11 14 35

David Weeks 182 9 12 14 35

Lisa Rendall 208 13 13 0 26

Alan Denison 22 0 0 0 0

Ash Milburn 214 0 0 0 0

Roger Hyman 6 0 0 0 0

Loveday Powell 39 0 0 0 0

Digital 

Open

Digital 

Themed

URBAN

Digital 

Open

Digital Themed

BLUE/YELLOW

Digital 

Open

Digital 

Themed

SIGNS  

Name
Membership 

Number
Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks

Total 

Marks
Place

John Bishop 191 15 15 13 43 1st

Jane Wiltshire 199 15 14 13 42 =2nd

Colin Dewsbury 197 14 13 15 42 =2nd

John Milburn 215 14 15 12 41

Mary Maynard 125 13 13 14 40

David Chedgy 1 12 14 13 39

Bill Aven 37 14 11 12 37

Andrew Leach 228 14 11 12 37

Lisa Rendall 208 11 13 13 37

David Weeks 182 13 10 13 36

Barry Hill 172 11 9 15 35

Jon Durrant 23 11 11 12 34

Russell Willsmer 210 11 11 0 22

Alan Denison 22 0 0 0 0

Ash Milburn 214 0 0 0 0

Roger Hyman 6 0 0 0 0

Loveday Powell 39 0 0 0 0
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